3ET-3C, 3-Ton 3-Phase Electric Trolley
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Description

JET® ET Electric Trolleys are available in capacities from 1 to 5 tons and in single or three phase
electrical configurations. Designed to give single pendant control convenience, JET® ET Electric
Trolleys comply with OSHA regulations, and ANSI / ASME B30.11 and B30.17 standards

Additional Information

Stock Number

Capacity (Lbs.)

Load Capacity (Tons)

Maximum Beam Flange Width (In.)
Minimum Beam Curve Radius (In.)
Minimum Beam Flange Width (In.)
Motor Voltage (V.)

Prop 65

Weight (Lbs.)

Travel Speed - Low (FPM)

Travel Speed - High (FPM)

262630

6600

3

6

59

4

230/460

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
148

39.3600

39.3600
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