



3ET-3C, 3-Ton 3-Phase Electric Trolley

Product Images



JET® ET Electric Trolleys are available in capacities from 1 to 5 tons and in single or three phase electrical configurations. Designed to give single pendant control convenience, JET® ET Electric Trolleys comply with OSHA regulations, and ANSI / ASME B30.11 and B30.17 standards

Stock Number	262630
Capacity (Lbs.)	6600
Load Capacity (Tons)	3
Maximum Beam Flange Width (In.)	6
Minimum Beam Curve Radius (In.)	59
Minimum Beam Flange Width (In.)	4
Motor Voltage (V.)	230/460
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Weight (Lbs.)	148
Travel Speed - Low (FPM)	39.3600
Travel Speed - High (FPM)	39.3600

Additional Information